MARCELA LEAL

CAMILO MARQUES CAMPOS
YASMIN MARINA GONCALVES
NAYARA DE SOUZA KJELLIN RODRIGUES
CELIO NUNES NASCIMENTO JUNIOR
LUCIMAR DOS SANTOS

ACIOMARA PASSOS CARDOSO

IGOR DA ROSA BORGES

GRAZIELA FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
MARIA APARECIDA FREITAS DE ARAUJO
NEVES TERESINHA DALAGNA

ELAINE DA SILVA SOUZA

BERNADETE VIEIRA

TIAGO DE SOUZA ROSA JOAQUIM
GENECI DE SOUZA

ANA LUCIA DA SILVA

EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA

MARLISE HELENA DA SILVA
MAURINA PACHECO

RUBENS DE SOUSA

ROGERIO DE OLIVEIRA STRAATMANN FILHO
SUSANA FELIPPE SOARES
ALEXANDRE SOUZA CARDOSO
BRUNA TEIXEIRA TOMAZ

DEBORA DE DEUS SANTANA

LISIANE SILVA DA SILVA

ELIZANGELA ANTUNES PACHECO
JULIANA FERNANDES CARVALHO
JOAO DIAS MELO

LEANDRO RIBEIRO FERNANDES
MANUELA LUIZ MARTINS

CARLA ELISABETE CAMARA
ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS FERNANDES
CAMILA ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL ANESIO SILVA

DILSON PETRASSEM JUNIOR
RAFAELA NUNES DEMETRIO

ALISON ALECIO MACHADO

PATRICIA DAIANE SCHERER NICHETTI
ALINE DA SILVA DE MORAES
LOURDES MARIANELA PALLEIRO
EDSON DA SILVA NAZARIO
DEJANDIR VELOSO

DELIONE FERNANDES MARQUES

THIAGO CARDOSO DA CUNHA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

CAROLINE LUIZE BAREA ARTEN
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Assistente Social 31025BD
Enfermeiro(a) 31025BD
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MICHELE PEREIRA DE CASTRO
JUCEMAR CANDIDO ANCELMO
RAQUEL FELIPPE

IRIS FLORES OLIVEIRA

MARCIA PEREIRA MAGNUS

IRIS SANTANA CAETANO

HELENA BITTENCOURT DE MEDEIROS
ROSILENE CASTRO

MARINA JULIA DA SILVA

MARLI HELENA DA SILVA CORDEIRO
GILCIMARA LAURINDO GONCALVES
EDUARDO CRISTIANO MORAES
FERNANDA DOS SANTOS SILVA DE AZEVEDO
SERGIO DA COSTA

PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA GALINDRO FERNANDES
FATIMA DA ROSA LEAL

ALINE GIRARDI LUCHTENBERG
FEDERICO CARLOS KLEGA

FABRICIO CRUZ MORAIS

FERNANDA LOPES FERREIRA

MARLI ADELIA MARTINHAGO

ALINE DE CAMPOS PEREIRA DE LIMA
RAFAEL LEHNEN

TATIANE CARDOSO SILVA

MARCIO DE JESUS PAULO
JOSIMARA MARTINS KRAUSEN
KENYA MARTINS NASCIMENTO
RAFAEL DE SA GONCALVES

JARDEL ANDRE DE OLIVEIRA

NEREU ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS
FABIO PINHEIRO DA ROCHA

MAX LUIZ DE SOUZA

MARCIA REGINA DA SILVA PEREIRA
DAIANA DIAS

CRISTIANO OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
CAROLINA DA SILVA DE BONA
AMANDA DE CARVALHO

NILDA MACHADO BERNARDINO
JULIANA ANTONIO ESPINDULA
CLAUDIA MELLO SOARES

NEZIO FRANGULES THOME

MELISSA DE OLIVEIRA

EDUARDO GONCALVES DE SOUZA
CREUSA ALVES DA CRUZ RIBEIRO
LIVIA SANTA CLARA DE AZEVEDO FERREIRA
REGIANE JOVINO DA SILVA

71 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
41 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
46 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
119 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
47 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
36 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
73 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
349 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
107 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
226 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
126 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
83 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
90 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
65 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
43 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
36 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
41 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
11 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
36 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
80 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
18 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
38 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
828 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
88 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
927 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
388 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
339 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
49 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
56 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
83 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
388 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
117 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
24 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z

42 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
42 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
101 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
735 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
628 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
417 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
73 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
303 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
439 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
261 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
309 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z
39 2021-10-06T00:00:00.000Z

22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
Dose Adicional
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose
22 Dose

PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER

Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos
Pessoas de 18 a 64 anos

FF5110
FF8848
FG3524
FF8840
FF8844
FG3524
FF8844
FF8844
FF8848
FG3524
FF8844
FG3524
FF8844
FG3524
FG3524
FG3524
FF8848
FG3524
FF8840
FG3524
FF8840
FF8840
FG3524
FF8840
FG3524
FG3524
FF8848
FF8840
FF8840
FF8846
FF5110
31025BD
FF8848
FF8848
FG3524
FF8848
FG3524
31025BD
FF5110
FG3524
FF8848
FG3524
FG3524
FF8846
FG3524
FG3524

POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031
POLICLINICA/ 128031

DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU
DRIVE-THRU



SILVIA CRISTINA IZABEL FIDELIS
CLAUDECIR MARCOS ALVES
PAULA LETICIA WEBER

TAISE RAFAEL DA ROSA
SILVANO DE CAMPOS DAVID

MAUTON LUIS DA SILVA TRAMONTINI

VINICIUS DAVID DE AMORIM
EDUARDO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
DOUGLAS DA SILVA DIAS
PRISCILLA XAVIER MATOS
MARIA BEATRIZ ETCHEVERRY
DANIELA APARECIDA MARTINS

CLAUDIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA INACIO

CARLOS DANIEL DA SILVA TOMAZ

KATIA CILENE BITTENCOURT PENTEADO
JOSIANE MARQUES MARTINS IGNACIO

MARCELO DA SILVA JACOBI

ELISANDRA MADALENA DOS PASSOS

PEDRO MACHADO FERREIRA
JOSIANE MARTINS BORGES
JANAINA CARLA DALPIVA
RAMON BRESSAN

IZABELA PACHECO FARIAS
PATRICIA CAMPOS BRAUN DIEL
LUCIANA MATIAS

THAYNA DE JESUS COSTA

MAICON MACHADO DE ESPINDULA

SABRINA DA SILVA COSTA

RUDI ANDRADE DE ARAUJO
ALESSANDRA DE SOUZA TRAJANO
LUZIA MACIEL NASCIMENTO
ISRAEL PEREIRA ERNESTO
FHILIPE SILVA INACIO

RENAN RODRIGUES PROVESI
LUANA VENTURA DOS SANTOS
EVERTON DOS SANTOS

DANIELA DOS PASSOS JULIO
TATIANA NATALIO MOREIRA
MARCELO LORENZ

GUILHERME GONCALVES RAMOS
GRAZIELA DE SOUZA

JAQUELINE MARIA CRESCENCIO GABRIEL

ELIO PIRES ALVES
MAURICIO CANDEIA
MARISA FERREIRA MENDES
GIANCARLO GONCALVES
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ALEXSANDRA GONCALVES KOHLHASE
RONILDO SOARES

IVAN NATALIO MOREIRA

ADILSON DOS SANTOS

FLAVIA CRISTINA VIGNA GONCALVES
HANNA BORGES LEMOS SINHORELI
HERIELTON PINHO ALVES

JOSE ROBERTO FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
VANESSA DE SOUZA MARCELINO
THIAGO RIPOLL

DANIELA DE SOUZA SOARES CARVALHO
CRISTINA GARCIA DA SILVA

LIANDRO DA ROSA NETTO

BRYAN BUCHELE MALAGOLI

ANDRE DEL FIOL DE ARAUJO
CLAUDEMIR MANOEL DE SOUZA
PATRICIA DE ARAUJO

KACIANA MORAIS DE MATOS CARUSO
JOCIMARA APARECIDA ANTUNES
RAMON DE SOUZA FERNANDES
ROGERIO RAMOS

HUGO MONTEIRO CORREA

EDSON FURTUNATO DOMINGOS
ELISANGELA COSTA BANDEIRA LEMOS
LUCIANE LIDUINO ROUSSENQ
CAMILA DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
RAFAEL SILVA SIMOES NASCIMENTO
SONIA MARIA MARTINS

ROSEMEIRE SILVESTRE DE JESUS REZENDE
MARCOS LAURINDO EVANGELISTA
DALTON DANIEL DA SILVA

ROSALI ESPINDULA FERNANDES
MARCIA DE SOUZA MARTINS DA ROSA
MARILDO DE JESUS JACINTO
LEANDRO BITTENCOURT PENTEADO
DIEGO DA ROSA SENA SILVEIRA

RUDI DOMINGOS LEONIDAS
SERGILAN DA SILVA DE SOUZA
GABRIEL RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
MARCELO BORGES

JANAINA DE SOUZA

PATRICIA LOMBADO ROSALES

CLESIO ATAIDE FLORIANO

CRISTIAN HOEPERS

SANDRO GONCALVES DE SOUSA
DAIANA JESSIE DA SILVA
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VAGNER CARDOSO DE SOUZA
JEAN CARLOS FERNANDES
MARCELO WALTER DA SILVA
ROSILEIA DE CARVALHO CAMPOS
JAILSON DOS SANTOS CHAGAS
ELIZABETH REGINA ALANO
CHARLIS NANDI

PAULA ALMEIDA DA ROSA
ISRAEL LIDUINO

VINICIUS RIGATTI PASSOS
CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUZA QUERINO
ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA NUNES
MARCIA CRISTINA CARLESSO
JOSILEIA HERCULANO ALVES
LEONARDO PIRES

FATIMA BEZ BATI

ALEXSSANDRO POLICARPO SEBASTIAO
LUIZ FIDELES DA CRUZ FILHO
VIVIANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
CLEBER DOS SANTOS

JULIO CESAR DA SILVA

CLEBER DEMETRIO

TABATA MACHADO DE QUADRA
ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA
RENATA DE AGUIAR FRUTUOSO
DANUBIA FREITAS

MIRELI DE SOUSA MARTINS
FRANCIELE DE LOURDES JESUINO
BAYARD ROCCO PAIANI
DIONATAN CANDIDO DA SILVA

ALESSANDRA CRISTINA RABELLO DE FREITAS

RAFAEL DE FARIAS LUDMANN
CINTIA SOARES DE SOUZA ALBINO
VIVIANE TIBURCIO MACHADO
JULIANA FERREIRA DE AGUIAR
JANAINA ROSA DIAS

CLAUDIO BALLMANN DOMINGOS
JULIANA LATRONIO ANTULINO
EVANDRO SOARES DA CUNHA
GILCINEI ROSA

GILMAR DANIEL SOARES OURIQUES
ALISSON FREITAS TARGINO
ALESSANDRO GARIN BORGES
JERONIMO RITTES ARAUJO

JOAO ISMAEL FELIPE MOEHLEKE
MARCIO AZOLIM FARACO
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MARCOS FERMINO DE CARVALHO
MATHEUS DA ROSA KOMERS DOS SANTOS
FAMELA CORREIA CAMPOS
MAICON RODRIGUES COSTA
JESIEL DOS SANTOS MARTINS
ADRIANO ALVES SANTOS
ALESSANDRA DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
ANTONIO GOMES BORGES

MARIA SALETE LIDUINO ANTUNES
TATIANE FRANCISCO ALBINO
GEIZILANE DA ROSA GOMES
CLAUDILEIA LEAL

GISELI APARECIDA COSTA
NIVALDO BALBINO

GABRIELA GALVAN

GRASIELA FRANCISCO

CLEITON MATOS DE SOUZA

SILVIA CRISTINA AGOSTINHO PITTIGLIANI
KARINE NASCIMENTO

ANA LUCIA DA ROSA DOS PASSOS
KIM DELEVATI

ADELMO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRE TAKEO CHINEN
MARCOS ESPINDULA

FERNANDO CZIMIKOSKI

GEISE SERAFIM

DANIELA FERNANDES DA SILVA
JUAREZ ALVES FAUST

LEONARDO CAVANUS PAN

ALINE PIRES RAQUEL

CASSIA SIQUEIRA DA SILVA
TEREZINHA CAMILO

ROSELI PACHECO BENTO

LUIZ ALEXANDRE ALVES MCINTYRE
MARILZA FELIPPE DEMETRIO
JANAINA BLANCO JORGE COSTANZO
LUIZ PAULO BRANDALISE ALVES
JOSE GABRIEL JUNIOR

EVA CARDOSO ROSA DA CRUZ
JANETE TEREZINHA DE CASTRO
EDIVAM PEREIRA ALBINO
EDERSON MARTARELLO

CRISLENE DA SILVA NUNES
ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS

VIVIANE VICENTE DE CARVALHO BONFANTE

JOELMA DA SILVEIRA
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CRISTHIAN PALUDO

SANDRA VALDESIA SIMAO
EDINAILDES DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
KEILA REGINA HOSS

CARINA DA SILVA DE BONA

IDIANE COSMANN

JOAO FLAVIO BERNARDO

SUELY MACHADO VIEIRA
REGINALDO DA ROSA

MARIA RUTH ESPEZIM DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRA PACHECO DIAS
JEFFERSON DE MORAIS HERCULANO
ROMULO SITONIO

FRANCISCO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCIELLE MARQUES ALVES INACIO
MARCIO SEIJI TAKAHASHI

WILLIAN MARTINS FERMINO

JOAO RICARDO HIPOLITO FRANCISCO
RAMON DA COSTA PEREIRA
HENRIQUE COELHO DE SOUZA GALLEGOS
ANITA HORTENCIA DOLCINO LEIVA
PAULO LATRONICO TOMAZ

JOCELI DE FREITAS JUNIOR

GEORGE JOSE NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
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